Home Hill Saturday 20 February, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 PAST PRESIDENTS OPEN Handicap
900 metres $7000

01 Mishani Gladiator(John
Manzelmann)

02 Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas)
03 Raptin Rumba(Ricky Ludwig)

04 Destruction(Fred Wieland)
05 Secret Stealth(Trevor Rowe)
06 Johnnydrama(Tanya Parry)
07  Alfiler (NZ)(Kim McGovern)

08 Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford)

09  Public Affair(Julie Russell)

2 MEMBERS DRIVE Class B Handicap
900 metres $7000
01  Orchestral Prince(Donna Snelling)
02 Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns)

03 Harry Met Sandy(Joao Campeao)

04 Taxedtothehilt(Rod Cussons)
05 Declan Style(Fred Wieland)

06 Silver Star(Leanne Ashford)

07 Small Change(Tracy Simmons)

08 Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns)
09 Just a Fraction(Olivia Cairns)
10 Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe)

11 (EM)Backtospec(Liliana
McCormack)

12 (EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern)

3 WELCOME TRAINERS Maiden Plate
1180 metres $7000

01  Amex Image(Andrew Cameron)
02 Hidena Man(Fred Wieland)

Graham Kliese

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Nor Yadi
Jeffrey Felix

Shane
McGovern

Frank R
Edwards

David J
Simmons

Michael Cullen

Ms Katariina
Aho

Peter Cullen
Manabu Kai

David J
Simmons

Braydn
Swaffer

Shane
McGovern

Peter Cullen
Nor Yadi

02:02PM

2

(6]

H 00 O N

02:38PM

03:14PM

11
12

62.5

59.0
57.5

55.5
55.5
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

58.0
57.5
57.0

57.0
56.5
56.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

58.5
58.5

03

04
05

06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13

14

15

I Am Bruse(Ricky Ludwig) Frank R
Edwards

Strict Speed(George Tsakissiris)

The Hurricane(Trevor Rowe) Braydn
Swaffer

Who's Your Caddy(Ray Tapiolas)
Cordiale(John Manzelmann)
Fear the Belle(Dan Lemmon)
Maybe I'm Amazed(Glen Baker)

Graham Kliese

Kerry Rockett

Michelle's Luck(Ralph Baker) Jeffrey Felix

Our Promise Ci(Joao Campeao) David ]
Simmons

War Shadow(Liliana McCormack) Graham

Watson

(EM)Bolt On By(Michael

Whitehouse)

(EM)Champagne Kitten(Ronald Ms Katariina

Finch) Aho

(EM)Too Shiners(John

Manzelmann)

LEICHARDT JOCKEY'S CHALLENGE Class 3 Plate

01

02

1180 metres $7000
Sandbar Jack(Michael
Whitehouse)
Kisser(Trevor Rowe) Braydn
Swaffer

03

04

05
06
07

08

01
02

Meadow Dreamer(John
Manzelmann)

Perfect Rainbow(John
Manzelmann)

Testamycolours(Glen Baker)
Gypsy Secret(John Manzelmann)

Kerry Rockett

Aussie Jewel(Stephen Potiris) Graham
Watson
Wild Diva(Alex Malliff) Wanderson
D'Avila

5 B.R.C. Class B Handicap
1460 metres

$7000
Gundy Magic(John Manzelmann)
Slip Rail(John Manzelmann)

9

10

15

03:59PM

04:34PM

6
9

58.5

58.5
58.5

58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

57.5

56.5

56.5

60.0

58.5

58.0

58.0

58.0
55.5
55.0

55.0

59.0
59.0

03

04
05

06

07

08

09

10

Lemon Cruizer(Tony Comerford)

Latest Edition(Fred Wieland)
Crescent Glow(Alex Malliff)

Penthouse Poppy(Trevor Rowe)
Runabout(Ricky Tydman)
Monsoon Twister(Leanne
Ashford)

Serikos Flyer(Rick A Nelson)

Gabonia(Rod Cussons)

David J
Simmons

Manabu Kai
Wanderson
D'Avila
Braydn

Swaffer

Graham
Watson

Frank R
Edwards

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Peter Cullen

5

10

57.0

56.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




