Home Hill Saturday 20 February, 2016



5 57.0

1 56.0

10 55.0

8 55.0

7 55.0

3 55.0

2 55.0

4 55.0

David J

Simmons

Manabu Kai

Wanderson

D'Avila

Bravdn

Swaffer

Graham

Watson

Frank R

Edwards

Nelson

Ms Ngarie

Peter Cullen

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

-		02:	:02PM	03	I Am Bruse(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank R Edwards	9	58.5	03	Lemon Cruizer(Tony Comerford)
Mishani Gladiator(John		2	62.5	04	Strict Speed(George Tsakissiris)		2	58.5	04	Latest Edition(Fred Wieland)
Manzelmann)				05	The Hurricane(Trevor Rowe)	Braydn	6	58.5	05	Crescent Glow(Alex Malliff)
` ' ' '				06	Who's Your Caddy(Pay Tapiolas)		7	E0 E	06	Penthouse Poppy(Trevor Rowe)
Rapt in Rumba(Ricky Ludwig)	•	5	57.5		,, , , ,	Granam Kilese			00	rentilouse roppy(Trevol Rowe)
Destruction(Fred Wieland)		7	55 5		,				07	Runabout(Ricky Tydman)
` ,					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Kerry Rockett				
` ,	50 c, 1 cx				, , ,	•			80	Monsoon Twister(Leanne
Alfiler (NZ)(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern			11	Our Promise Ci(Joao Campeao)	David J Simmons			09	Ashford) Serikos Flyer(Rick A Nelson)
Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford)	Frank R Edwards	1	55.0	12	War Shadow(Liliana McCormack)	Graham Watson	3	56.5	10	Gabonia(Rod Cussons)
Public Affair(Julie Russell)	David J Simmons	6	55.0	13	(EM)Bolt On By(Michael Whitehouse)		10	57.5		
MDEDC DDIVE Class B Handison				14	(EM)Champagne Kitten(Ronald	Ms Katariina	15	56.5		
-		02:38PM		4-	- /	Aho				
Orchestral Prince(Donna Snelling)	Michael Cullen	8	58.0	15	` ,		8	56.5		
Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns)					•					
Harry Met Sandy(Joao Campeao)	Ms Katariina	10	57.0	4 LEICHARDT JOCKEY'S CHALLENGE Class 3 Plate 1180 metres \$7000			03	:59PM		
Taxedtothehilt(Rod Cussons)		3	57.0	01	Sandbar Jack(Michael		6	60.0		
` ,	Manabu Kai	5	56.5		Whitehouse)					
Silver Star(Leanne Ashford)		12	56.0	02	Kisser(Trevor Rowe)	Braydn	7	58.5		
Small Change(Tracy Simmons)	David J Simmons	6	55.0	03	Meadow Dreamer(John	Swaller	3	58.0		
Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns)		4	55.0	Λ4	,		5	58 N		
Just a Fraction(Olivia Cairns)		11	55.0	01	Manzelmann)		5	50.0		
Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe)	Braydn	7	55.0	05	Testamycolours(Glen Baker)	Kerry Rockett	4	58.0		
	Swaffer			06	Gypsy Secret(John Manzelmann)		8	55.5		
McCormack)				07	Aussie Jewel(Stephen Potiris)	Graham Watson	1	55.0		
(EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	9	55.0	80	Wild Diva(Alex Malliff)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	55.0		
LCOME TRAINERS Maiden Plate				E D D	C Class B Handiss					
		03	:14PM		•		04	:34PM		
Amex Image(Andrew Cameron)	Peter Cullen	11	58.5		'					
Amex image(Andrew edificion)	r eter edileri	11	00.0	01	Gundy Magic(John Manzelmann)		6	59.0		
	Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann) Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas) Rapt in Rumba(Ricky Ludwig) Destruction(Fred Wieland) Secret Stealth(Trevor Rowe) Johnnydrama(Tanya Parry) Alfiler (NZ)(Kim McGovern) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Public Affair(Julie Russell) MBERS DRIVE Class B Handicap Ometres \$7000 Orchestral Prince(Donna Snelling) Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns) Harry Met Sandy(Joao Campeao) Taxedtothehilt(Rod Cussons) Declan Style(Fred Wieland) Silver Star(Leanne Ashford) Small Change(Tracy Simmons) Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns) Just a Fraction(Olivia Cairns) Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe) (EM)Backtospec(Liliana McCormack) (EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern) ELCOME TRAINERS Maiden Plate 80 metres \$7000	Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann) Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas) Rapt in Rumba(Ricky Ludwig) Destruction(Fred Wieland) Secret Stealth(Trevor Rowe) Johnnydrama(Tanya Parry) Alfiler (NZ)(Kim McGovern) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Public Affair(Julie Russell) MBERS DRIVE Class B Handicap Ometres MBERS DRIVE Class B Handicap Ometres MBERS DRIVE Class B Handicap Ometres ST000 Orchestral Prince(Donna Snelling) Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns) Harry Met Sandy(Joao Campeao) MS Katariina Aho Taxedtothehilt(Rod Cussons) Declan Style(Fred Wieland) Silver Star(Leanne Ashford) Small Change(Tracy Simmons) Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns) Just a Fraction(Olivia Cairns) Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe) (EM)Backtospec(Liliana McCormack) (EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern) Shane McGovern Shane McGovern	Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann) Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas) Rapt in Rumba(Ricky Ludwig) Destruction(Fred Wieland) Mor Yadi Secret Stealth(Trevor Rowe) Johnnydrama(Tanya Parry) Alfiler (NZ)(Kim McGovern) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Public Affair(Julie Russell) MBERS DRIVE Class B Handicap Ometres Orchestral Prince(Donna Snelling) Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns) Harry Met Sandy(Joao Campeao) Maradtothehilt(Rod Cussons) Declan Style(Fred Wieland) Silver Star(Leanne Ashford) Small Change(Tracy Simmons) Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns) Just a Fraction(Olivia Cairns) Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe) (EM)Backtospec(Liliana McCormack) (EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern) Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas) And Takan Kliese Ms Ngarie Nelson Nor Yadi Nelson N	Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann) Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas) Rapt in Rumba(Ricky Ludwig) Destruction(Fred Wieland) Mor Yadi Secret Stealth(Trevor Rowe) Johnnydrama(Tanya Parry) Alfiler (NZ)(Kim McGovern) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Public Affair(Julie Russell) Orchestral Prince(Donna Snelling) Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns) Harry Met Sandy(Joao Campeao) Taxedtothehilt(Rod Cussons) Declan Style(Fred Wieland) Small Change(Tracy Simmons) Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns) Just a Fraction(Olivia Cairns) Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe) (EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern) Mishani Gladiator(John Radam Kliese Store Graham Kliese Store Store Na Nagrie Na Nagrie Na Nagrie Store Store Nelson Nor Yadi Nelson Nor Son.	Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann) 2 62.5 04 05 05 05 05 05 05 0	Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann)	Mishani Galdiator(John Manzelmann)	Mishani Galdiator(John Mishani Galdiator(John Manabunann)	Mishani Gladiator(John Manalemann)	Mishani Gladiator(John Mishani Gladiator(John Mishani Gladiator(John Manzelmann) 2 6.5 04 Strict Speed(George Tsakissiris) Braydn 6 58.5 05 05 The Hurricane(Trevor Rowe) Braydn 6 58.5 05 05 Swaffer Nelson 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.